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Questions

‘When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

The war of independence was fought on

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?

Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?

Ghaz Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?
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1959
1960
1961
1962

1972
1969
1975

. None of these

Sep 28, 1948
Sep 28, 1949
Sep 28, 1950
None of these

0

March 23, 1971
Aug 14, 1973
March 23, 1972
None of these

1965
1967
1969
1970

1857
1756
1957
1866

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy
Jallianwala Bagh Incident
Chauri Chora Incident

Sir Agha Khan
Wagqar ul mulk
Quaid-e-Azam
Sir Muhammad Shafi

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik
Dr. Ali Muhammad

. Professor Allah Bakhsh
. Professor Yaqoob Ali

Mohammad Ali Jinnah

. Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

1875
1897
1898
1900

Delhi
London

. Jerusalem

Bombay

Sialkot

Lahore
Multan
Balakot

1930
1931
1932
1933
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Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707?

. Sardar Patel
. Motilal Nehro
. None of the above
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A
C.4
D.6

A. Quaid-i-Azam

C. Sir Muhammad Shafi
D. All of the above

A. Aut 16, 1947

C. Nov 8, 1947
D. Dec 9, 1947

A. Jamna

C. Prithvi
D. None of the above



