

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
2	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	A. 1972 B. 1969 C. 1975 D. None of these
3	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
4	How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 10
5	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
6	The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
7	The war of independence was fought on	A. 1857 B. 1756 C. 1957 D. 1866
8	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
9	This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar ul mulk C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Sir Muhammad Shafi
10	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
11	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
12	When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?	A. 1875 B. 1897 C. 1898 D. 1900
13	Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?	A. Delhi B. London C. Jerusalem D. Bombay
14	Ghazi llm ud din Shaheed hailed from.	A. Sialkot B. Lahore C. Multan D. Balakot
15	Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933

16	Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?	A. Liaqat Ali Khan B. Sardar Patel C. Motilal Nehro D. None of the above
17	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6
18	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above
19	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
20	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above